
3 terms
Tuition
Administration Fee  
Government Levy
Accommodation Monitoring Fee
Homestay Fees ($385 per week)
Insurance
NCEA Exam Fee
Airport Pick Up

$15,000
$1,350

$330
$500

$13,860
$570
$385

$85

Full Year
Tuition
Administration Fee  
Government Levy
Accommodation Monitoring Fee
Homestay Fees ($385 per week)
Insurance
NCEA Exam Fee
Airport Pick Up

$20,000
$1,800

$429
$500

$18,480
$620
$385

$85

2 terms
Tuition
Administration Fee  
Government Levy
Accommodation Monitoring Fee
Homestay Fees ($385 per week)
Insurance
NCEA Exam Fee
Airport Pick Up

1 term
Tuition
Administration Fee  
Government Levy
Accommodation Monitoring Fee
Homestay Fees ($385 per week)
Insurance
NCEA Exam Fee
Airport Pick Up

$10,000
$900
$220
$500

$10,010
$340
$385

$85

$5,000
$450
$110
$500

$4,620
$230
$385

$85

Accommodation Monitoring Fee:   DCG NZ$350
Any overpayment of homestay fees will be refunded at the end of the student’s schooling.

Insurance:
Insurance  is compulsory under Immigration NZ regulations.  We can organise comprehensive
insurance for our students.  More information on this is available upon request.  Other policies held
by students, must comply with the New Zealand regulations.

Refunds: 
The school will consider all requests for a refund of international student fees on a case by case basis.
Note: Fees are in New Zealand dollars and include New Zealand tax (GST).

Mount Albert
Grammar School

International Student Fees 2025

Note: An extra Homestay fee of $3090 will be required for students staying in NZ over the December/January
holidays.  Also an extra $20 per week will be added for special dietary requirements.


