

Full Year

Mount Albert Grammar School

International Student Fees 2025

3 terms

NCEA Exam Fee

Airport Pick Up

\$385

\$85

Tuition	\$20,000	Tuition	\$15,000
Administration Fee	\$1,800	Administration Fee	\$1,350
Government Levy	\$429	Government Levy	\$330
Accommodation Monitoring Fee	\$500	Accommodation Monitoring Fee	\$500
Homestay Fees (\$385 per week)	\$18,480	Homestay Fees (\$385 per week)	\$13,860
Insurance	\$620	Insurance	\$570
NCEA Exam Fee	\$385	NCEA Exam Fee	\$385
Airport Pick Up	\$85	Airport Pick Up	\$85
2 terms		1 term	
Tuition	\$10,000	Tuition	\$5,000
Administration Fee	\$900	Administration Fee	\$450
Government Levy	\$220	Government Levy	\$110
Accommodation Monitoring Fee	\$500	Accommodation Monitoring Fee	\$500
Homestay Fees (\$385 per week)	\$10,010	Homestay Fees (\$385 per week)	\$4,620
Insurance	\$340	Insurance	\$230

Note: An extra Homestay fee of \$3090 will be required for students staying in NZ over the December/January holidays. Also an extra \$20 per week will be added for special dietary requirements.

Accommodation Monitoring Fee: DCG NZ\$350

Any overpayment of homestay fees will be refunded at the end of the student's schooling.

\$85

Insurance:

NCEA Exam Fee

Airport Pick Up

Insurance is compulsory under Immigration NZ regulations. We can organise comprehensive insurance for our students. More information on this is available upon request. Other policies held by students, must comply with the New Zealand regulations.

Refunds:

The school will consider all requests for a refund of international student fees on a case by case basis. **Note**: Fees are in New Zealand dollars and include New Zealand tax (GST).

